TRIDENT EX GRADE VI
BURGLARY, FIRE & EXPLOSIVE-RESISTANT SAFE
RATINGS: CASH £150,000 • VALUABLES £1.5m
MODEL SHOWN: TRIDENT EX 600 KEY LOCK
KEY FEATURES
•  Ultra high-risk protection designed for sites including banks,
retailers, leisure operators, jewellers and for high net-worth
private homes for jewellery and valuables

Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
Total Depth
with Door(s)
at 90° (mm)
Total Width
with Door(s)
at 180˚ (mm)
Fire
Rating
(mins)
110 CTR-G6-110  790 730 560  620 560 320 111 635 2 1205 1420 60
170 CTR-G6-170  920 730 640  750 560 400 168 790 2 1285 1420 60
210 CTR-G6-210  920 730 740  750 560 500 210 880 2 1385 1420 60
310 CTR-G6-310  1270 730 740  1100 560 500 308 1150 3 1385 1420 60
420 CTR-G6-420  1470 810 740  1300 640 500 416 1400 3 1465 1580 60
600 CTR-G6-600  1850 880 740  1680 710 500 596 1810 4 1535 1720 60
*Projection of hinge: add 25mm     •     **Projection of handle: add 65mm     •     ***Racking strips reduce internal width by 20mm    •     Base fixing option
Model
Shelf
50kg max capacity